
Pos 

C 

1 

2 

C/Mosjonist 

1 

CR C 

1 

CR Junior Std 

1 

CR Mosjonist 

1 

2 

NC 1000 

1 

Superbike 

1 

No. 

118 

22 

92 

33 

33. 

9 

3 

8. 

8 

Name 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

Desirè Martinsen 

Jahn Christopher Nævdal 

kenneth malzev 

renate malzev 

Morten Engnestangen 

Geir Olav Smedsrud 

Fredrik Ommedal 

Christian Rustberggaard 

Best Tm 

1:14.944 

1:31.564 

1:16.624 

1:21.173 

1:59.577 

1:15.850 

1:16.768 

1:09.330 

Laps 

9 

17 

9 

9 

14 

26 

18 

14 

1 

Diff 

16.620 

0.918 

Best Speed 

108,657 

88,935 

106,275 

100,319 

68,100 

107,359 

106,075 

117,456 

- 

In Lap 

8 

12 

8 

3 

12 

9 

17 

14 

0 

Make 

Honda 

Y R6 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

SUZUKI 

H CBR 1000RR 

Sponsor/Team 

gixxer racing 

gixxer racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: --,- C, Track: Dry - Temp: --,- C 

Printed: 15.05.2017 20:00:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 8 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 19:00 


